COUNTY Name

Clare Ardacra

Clare Ballyvaughan
Clare Clooney South
Clare Coad

Clare Corofin

Clare Kilcorcoran
Clare Kildeema

Clare Kilfarboy

Clare Kilfenora

Clare Killaspuglonane
Clare Killenagh

Clare Killernan

Clare Killinaboy
Clare Kilmacrehy
Clare Kilmurry-lbrickane
Clare Kilshanny Old
Clare Kiltenanlea
Clare Kilvoydan
Clare Lisdoonvarna
Clare Miltown Malbay
Clare Noughaval
Clare Rath

Clare Tooclaith

Cork Abbeystrewery
Cork Aughadown
Cork Aughadown
Cork Caheragh

Cork Caheragh

Cork Kilcoe

Cork Kilcoe

Dublin  Adelaide Road
Dublin  Ballinteer
Dublin  Ballybrack
Dublin  Beechwood Avenue
Dublin  Blackrock

Scondary Name

Col

Old

Col St. Mathew's

Col St. Mary's

RC

Col

Old

Presbyterian

RC St. John the Evangalist
RC SS. Alphonsus and Columba
RC Ch. of Holy Name

RC St. John the Baptist

Volume/Source

Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.
Clare Ms.

Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
Cork Ms.
11
11
11
11
11

No.
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Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Blackrock (Newtown Park Avenue)
Booterstown
Cabinteely
Camden Row Old
Churchtown

City Quay
Clogher Road
Clonskeagh
Clyde Road
Crinken

Crumlin

Dalkey

Dalkey

Dawson Street
Dolphin's Barn
Donnybrook

Dun Laoghaire
Dun Laoghaire
Dun Laoghaire
Dun Laoghaire
Dun Laoghaire
Dundrum
Foxrock

Francis Street
Glasthule
Glenageary
Glencullen
Haddington Road
Harolds Cross
Harrington Street
High Street
Inchicore
Inchicore

John's Lane
Johnstown

Kill O' the Grange
Killiney

RC Ch. of Guardian Angels
RC Ch. of the Assumption
RC St. Brigid's

RC Ch. of Good Shepherd

RC Ch. of Immaculate Heart of Mary
RC St. Bernadette's

RC Ch. of Immaculate Virgin

Col St. Bartholomew's

Col St. James'

RC St. Agnes'

Col St. Patrick's

RC Ch. of the Assumption of the B.V.M.
Col St. Anne's

RC Ch. of of Our Lady of Dolours
RC Ch. of the Sacred Heart

Col Christ Church

Col Mariner's

Methodist

Presbyterian

RC St. Michael's

RC Ch. of the Holy Rosary

RC Ch. of Our Lady of Perpetual Succour
RC St. Nicholas of Myra

RC St. Joseph's

Col St. Paul's

RC St. Patrick's

RC St. Mary's

RC Ch. of Our Lady of the Rosary
RC St. Kevins

RC St. Audoen's

RC Ch. of Mary Immaculate (O.M.1.)
RC St. Michael's

RC St. John's Priory (Augustinians)
RC Ch. of Our Lady of Good Councel
RC Ch. of the Holy Family

Col Holy Trinity

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11




Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Galway
Kildare
Kildare

Killiney

Kilmacud

Kilternan

Kilternan

Kilternan Old
Loughlinstown
Loughlinstown Workhouse Paupers'
Meath Street
Merchant's Quay
Merrion Road
Milltown
Monkstown
Monkstown

Mount Argus
Mounttown

Old Connaught
Peter Street
Ratfarnham
Rathgar
Rathmichael
Rathmines
Ringsend
Sallynoggin
Sandyford
Sandymount
Shankill

South Circular Road
St. Stephen's Green University Church
Stillorgan

Suffolk Street
Terenure

Trinity College
Tully Old

Wyattville
Kilmacduagh (Gort)
Castledermot
Killeen Cormac

Col St. Matthias's

RC St. Laurence O'Toole

Col

RC Ch. of Our Lady of the Wayside

RC St. Columbanus

RC St. Catherine's

RC Ch. of Adam & Eve (Fransiscan)

RC Ch. of Our Lady Queen of Peace
RC Ch. of Assumption of the B.V.M.

Col St. Patrick's

RC St. Patrick's

RC St. Paul of the Cross (Passionist)
Col converted to Tridentine

Huguenot

Ch. of the Announciation

RC Three Patrons

Col

RC Ch. of Immaculate Lady of Refuge
RC St. Patrick's

RC Ch. of Our Lady of Victories

RC St. Mary's

RC Ch. of Our Lady Star of the Sea
RC St. Anne's

Col St. Kevin's

RC Church of Our Lady Seat of Wisdom
Col St. Brigid's

Col St. Andrew's

RC St. Joseph's

RC Ch. of the Apostles
Col

Irish Ancestor

JKAS
JKAS

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

42
44
46
45
47
48
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
1




Kildare
Kildare
Kildare
Sligo
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Timolin

Naas
Crosschapel
Sligo
Adamstown
Adamstown
Ambrosetown
Ardamine
Ardcandrisk
Ardcavan Old
Ardcolm
Ardcolm (Castlebridge)
Ardcolm Old
Artramont Old
Askamore
Askinvillar Old
Baldwinstown Wayside Cross
Ballaghkeen
Ballinclay
Ballindaggan
Ballindaggan RC
Ballingly Old
Balloughter
Balloughton
Ballyane
Ballybrazil
Ballybrennan (Bree)
Ballybrennan Old
Ballycanew
Ballycanew
Ballycarney
Ballyconnick Old
Ballycullane
Ballyduff
Ballyfad
Ballygarrett
Ballyhack

RC

see Wicklow 4/129
Col St. John's

Col

St. Abban's RC

Ch. of St. John the Apostle Col

Col
Col

RC

Ch. of St. John the Baptist RC
Quaker
RC

RC
Col
RC

RC

RC
St. Mogue's Ch. Col
Col

St. Martin's RC
RC

RC

St. Mary's Ch. RC

JKAS
Kildare Ms.

Sligo Ms.
8
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349
348
276
160
386
220
427
221
222
223
161
387
277
224
162
164
163
278
165
279
388
350
389
280
167
166
168
281
351
169
170
171
352




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Ballyhogue
Ballyhuskard
Ballyhuskard Old
Ballykelly
Ballykerogue
Ballylannen
Ballymitty
Ballymore
Ballymore
Ballymore Old
Ballymurn

Ballynaslaney St. Davids Well

Ballyvaldon Old
Ballyvaloo Old
Bannow

Barntown

Beggerin Island Old
Blacwater
Boolavogue

Bree

Brideswell
Broadway
Bunclody
Bunclody Old
Caim

Camolin

Camolin

Carnagh

Carne

Carne

Carne Churchtown
Caroreigh

Carrick on Bannow
Carrig (Wexford) Old
Castle Ellis Old
Castlebridge
Castledockrill

RC
Col

St. Mary's RC

Col
RC

RC

Ch. of Blessed Virgin & St. Alphonsus RC

St. Brigid's Ch. RC
St. Cormac's Ch.
RC

St. Iberius'
St. Mary's Ch. Col

Ch. of St. John the Baptist RC
Ch. of Immaculate Conception RC
St. Catherine's Ch. Col

St. Margaret's

St. Vogues

Col

St. Garvan's RC

Ch. of Immaculate Conception & St. Joseph's RC

RC
RC
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390
225
428
353
354
282
283
172
284
285
226
227
228
229
286
287
230
231
232
391
173
288
174
175
392
177
176
355
290
291
289
292
293
233
235
234
178




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Castletown
Chapel Old
Churchtown (Hook)
Clerierstown
Clonatin Old
Clonattin Old
Clone

Clone Old
Clongeen
Clonmines
Clonmore
Clonmore
Clonmore Old
Cloughbawn
Cooladine
Coolstuff Old
Corlican
Courtfoyle
Courtnacuddy
Craanford
Crossabeg
Cullenstown
Cullenstown
Curracloe
Cushinstown
Davidstown
Donoughmore Old
Drilliestown
Drinagh
Dunbrody
Duncannon
Duncannon Fort
Duncormick
Edermine Old
Enniscorthy
Enniscorthy
Enniscorthy

RC

St. Mannan's RC

St. Paul's Col

St. Aidan's RC

St. John's Col
St. John's Col

St. Clement's RC
Quaker

Quaker

RC
RC

SS. Patrick's & Brigid's Ch. RC

RC
RC
RC
RC

RC

Col & RC

St. Aidan's Cathedral

St. Mary's Ch. Col
St. Senan's Ch. RC
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179
393
356
294
180
429
236
181
357
358
394
430
395
396
237
295
397
359
398
182
238
297
296
239
360
399
183
361
298
362
364
363
299
240
241
242
243




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Enniscorthy Portsmouth Estates in 1829
Enniscorthy Templeshannon Old

Faree

Ferns

Ferns

Ferns

Ferns Old

Ferns Old
Fethard-on-Sea
Galbally

Glascarrig
Glascarrig
Glenbrien

Glynn

Gorey

Gorey

Gorey

Gorey Old

Grange
Grantstown Priory O.S.A.
Gusserane
Holyfort
Horeswood (Suttons)
Horetown

Inch

Isharton Old
Johnstown Castle Demesne
Kilcashel Old
Kilcavan

Kilcavan (Tara) Old
Kilcormack
Kilcowan

Kildavin

Kilgarvan
Kilgorman
Kilgorman Old
Killag

Cathedral Ch.C219 of St. Edan Col

St. Edan's Ch. Col
St. Peter's Col

RC

St. Mogue's Ch. Col
RC

Col

Col

St. Peter's Ch. RC
St. Laurence's RC
Christ Church Col
St. Michael's Ch. RC
St. Michael's RC

RC
RC
Col
St. James' RC
St. James' Col
Col

St. Cormack's Ch. Col
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431
244
365
184
432
187
186
185
366
400
245
433
246
401
188
190
191
189
300
301
367
192
368
302
193
303
304
195
305
196
247
306
307
308
197
434
309




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Killalla Old
Killalligan South Private
Killanne

Killanne Old
Killegney

Killegney Old
Killenagh (Tomduff) Old
Killiane Old
Killincooly Old
Killinick

Killurin

Kilmacree
Kilmallock Old
Kilmannan
Kilmokea

Kilmore

Kilmore Quay
Kilmuckridge
Kilmuckridge (Litter)
Kilmyshall
Kilmyshall Old
Kilnahue Old
Kilnamanagh
Kilnenor Old
Kilpatrick (Saunderscourt) Old
Kilrane

Kilrane Old

Kilrush

Kilrush

Kilscoran

Kiltealy

Kiltennel

Kiltennel Old

Kilturk

Kinanerin

Kinnagh
Knockbrandon Old

Col

Col

Col
Col

St. Mary's RC
St. Peter's RC
Col
RC
RC

St. John's Col

RC

Col
RC
Col
RC
St. Sinchell's Ch.

St. John's Col
RC
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248
402
403
404
405
406
198
310
249
311
407
312
250
313
369
314
315
251
252
200
199
201
253
202
254
316
435
203
204
317
408
205
206
318
194
370
207




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Leskinfere
Limerick
Marshalstown
Marshalstown Old
Mayglass
Mayglass
Meelnagh Old
Monageer
Monamolin
Monamolin
Monart
Monart

Monart Reynells Slab

Monaseed
Mulrankin
Mulrankin
Murrinstown

Murrinstown Wayside Cross (Kates Cross)

Nash

New Ross

New Ross

New Ross

New Ross
Newbawn

Old Ross

Qulart

QOulart

Our Lady's Island
Our Lady's Island
Owenduff
Oylegate
Piercetown
Poulfur
Poulpeasty
Prospect
Prospect

Raheen

St. Luke's Ch. Col

RC

St. Finian's RC

RC
Col
RC
Col
St. Peter's Col

RC

RC

St. David's Col

St. Catherine's RC

SS. Mary & Michael's RC
St. Augustine's RC

St. Mary's Col

St. Stephen's RC

St. Mary's Col
St. Patrick's Ch. RC
St. Patrick's RC

Ch. of the Assumption RC

RC

St. Patrick's RC
St. Aidan's RC
RC

Col

Col

RC
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208
209
409
410
320
319
255
256
258
257
411
436
412
210
321
322
323
324
371
414
413
415
416
372
373
259
437
326
325
374
260
327
375
417
211
438
376




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Ramsgrange Old
Rathangan
Rathaspeck
Rathaspeck
Rathgarogue
Rathmacknee
Rathnure
Rathumney
Riverchapel
Riverchapel Old
Rosbercon
Rosbercon Old
Rosminogue Old
Rossdroit
Scarawalsh Old
Screen
Sheemogue
Solesborough Old
St. Helens

St. John's (Corrig) Old
St. Leonard's

St. Michaels (Bush)
Tacumshin
Tacumshin Churchtown
Taghmon
Taghmon
Taghmon
Taghmon
Taghmon Batt Obelisk
Taghmon Forest
Tagoat

Tagoat Churchtown
Templescoby
Templeshanbo
Templeshanbo Old
Templetown
Templetown

RC
Col
St. Brigid's Col
St. Anne's RC
Col
St. Anne's RC

RC

Ch. of the Assumption RC

St. Peter's RC & Col

RC

RC

Quaker & Col

Ch. of the Holy Spirit RC
St. Catherine's RC

RC

St. Manna's Old

St. Mary's Old RC

St. Munna's Col

Quaker
St. Mary's RC

Col
St. Colman's Ch. Col

All Saints & SS. Dubhan & Elloc RC
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377
328
439
329
418
330
419
378
213
212
421
420
214
422
215
261
333
262
331
423
379
332
335
334
341
338
339
340
336
337
343
342
440
216
217
381
380




Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Templeudigan
Templeudigan
Terrerath

Tintern (Saltmills)
Tintern Abbey
Toberanierin
Tomhaggard
Tomhaggard Old
Toome Old
Toome Old
Trinity

Trinity Old
Tykillen Old
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford Paupers
Wexford Redmond Memorial
Whitechurch
Whitechurch Glynn
Aghold

Aghowle
Annacurragh
Ardoyne

Ardoyne Olde
Arklow

Arklow

Arklow

SS. Mary & Laurence's RC
St. Peter's

RC

Col

RC

Ch. of Most Holy Trinity RC

Ch. of St. Francis (Merchants') RC

Ch. of the Assumption RC

Ch. of the Immaculate Conception RC
St. Francis Abbey (Merchants')

St. Iberius Ch. Col
St. John's Old

St. Magdalen's Old
St. Mary's

St. Mary's Old

St. Michael's Old
St. Patrick's Old
St. Selskar's Old

Col

St. Michael's Col

RC
Holy Trinity Col

Ch. of SS. Mary & Peter RC
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
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424
425
382
384
383
218
344
345
219
441
346
347
263
268
264
265
442
269
270
271
442
272
273
274
275
266
267
385
426
78
79
80
81
82
40
38
443




Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Arklow

Arklow Main St.
Arklow New
Ashford
Askanagap
Aughrim

Avoca

Avoca Old
Ballinatone
Ballintemple
Ballycooge
Ballycore Old
Ballymaconnell
Ballymaghroe
Ballymurn
Ballynure
Baltinglass
Baltinglass
Baltinglass Abbey
Baltyboys
Barndarrig
Barranisky
Blacklion
Blessington
Bray

Bray

Bray

Bray

Bray Little
Brittas Bay
Burgage
Calary

Carnew
Castlemacadam
Castlemacadam Old
Castletimon
Cloghleagh

St. Saviour's Col

Ch. of Holy Rosary RC

RC

Ch. of Sacred Heart RC

Ch. of SS. Mary & Patrick RC

Col
St. Kevin's RC
RC

Quaker

Col

St. Joseph's RC
St. Mary's Col

Ch. of St. Mary RC
RC

St. Kilian's RC

Col

Ch. of Most Holy Redeemer RC
Ch. of Our Lady Queen of Peace RC

Christ Church Col
St. Paul's Col

St. Peter's RC
Star of the Sea RC

Col

All Saints Col
Holy Trinity Col

Col
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42
39
41

83
84
43
44
45
46
47
118
85
86
444
119
121
122
120
123

126




Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Connary
Coolafancy
Coronation Plantation Obelisk
Cranareen
Crossbridge
Crosschapel
Crosspatrick
Crosspatrick Old
Curraghlawn
Curtlestown
Davidstown
Delgany
Delgany
Delgany Old
Derralossary
Donard

Donard

Donard Old
Donoughmore
Dunganstown
Dunlavin
Dunlavin
Dunlavin Old
Ennereilly
Ennisboyne
Enniskkerry
Enniskkerry
Glealy

Glencree
Glendalough
Glendalough Seven Churches
Glendalough Seven Churches
Glenealy
Glenealy Old
Grangecon
Greenane
Greystones

St. Bartolomew Col
RC

RC
Ch. of Our Mother of Mercy RC
Col

Col

RC

Ch. of Our Lady of Dolours & St. Patrick
Christ Church Col

Christ Church Col

RC
Col
RC

Col
Col
Col
St. Nicholas of Myra RC

Ch. of Immaculate Heart of Mary RC
St. Patrick's Col

RC

RC

St. Kevin's RC

Col
RC

St. Columba's RC
Ch. of Holy Rosary RC
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53
88
127
128
89
129
90
91
92

130
10
446
11
12
131
133
132
134
54
135
137
136
55
56
13
14
59
15
139
140
448
57
58
141
60
16




Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Greystones
Greystones
Hollywood
Hollywood
Kilbride
Kilbride
Kilbride
Kilbride
Kilbride
Kilbride
Kilbride Old
Kilcarra
Kilcommon
Kilcommon
Kilcoole

Kilfea
Killadreenan
Killahurler
Killamoat
Killavany
Killavany Old
Killegar
Killiskey
Killoughter
Kilmacanogue
Kilmacanogue Old
Kilmagig
Kilmurry
Kilpipe Old
Kilquade
Kilquiggan
Kilquiggan Old
Kilranelagh Old
Kiltegan
Kiltegan High Park Demesne
Kiltegan Old
Knockanana

Presbyterian
St. Patrick's Col
Col

St. Kevin's RC

Ch. of St. Bridget (RC)
Ch. of St. Bridgid's RC
Col
Col

Col

RC
St. Kevin's RC

RC

RC
Col
St. Finian's RC

St. Peter's Col

RC
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17
18
142
143
144
447
63
145
19
61
62
64
65
93
20
21
22
66
94
95
96
23
24
25
26
27
67
28
97
29
98
99
146
100
101
102
103




Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Knockanarrigan
Knockarigg
Knockloe Old
Lackan

Laragh

Leitrim
Liscolman
Macreddin Lower
Macreddin Upper
Moyne
Mullinacuff
Mullinacuff Old
Newcastle
Newtown Mount Kennedy
Nunscross

Powerscourt Demesne Churchtown

Powerscourt Demesne Stagonill
Preban

Preban Old
Rathbran
Rathdrum
Rathdrum
Rathdrum Pauper
Rathnew Old
Redcross
Redford
Rossahane
Roundwood
Scurlock's Graveyard Old
Shillelagh
Shillelagh
Stratford

Stratford
Templeboodin
Templemichael
Templerainy
Tober Old

Col

RC
St. John's Col

Col
Col

Col
St. Matthew's Col
Col

Col

Ch. of SS. Mary & Michael
Col

Col
Col

Ch. of St. Laurence O'Toole RC

Col
RC
Ch. of St. John the Baptist Col
RC
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147
148
104
149
150
151
105
106
107
108
109
110
30
31
32
33
34
111
112
152
69
68
70
71
72
35
113
36
153
114
115
154
155
156
73
74
157




Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow
Wicklow

Tomacork
Tornant Old
Trinity
Valleymount
Whaley Abbey
Wicklow
Wicklow
Yewtree

RC

St. Joseph's RC

Ch. of St. Patrick RC
Col
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116
158
37
159
75
77
76
117




